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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2022
Novi Sad, 23/10/2022

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
23/10/2022 - 10:06 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 28.62 565
2. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 29.17 534
3. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 29.20 532
4. NADJ, Andrea 07 Dinamo 29.73 504
5. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 30.01 490
6. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 30.53 466
7. VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Sremska Mitrovica 31.30 432
8. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 31.41 427
9. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 31.86 410

10. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Dinamo 31.92 407
11. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Polet 32.30 393
12. ILIC, Una 08 Novi Sad 34.28 329
13. PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 Sremska Mitrovica 35.54 295
14. MARIC, Ana 08 Velika Kikinda 37.48 251

DSQ BANJAC, Mia 08 Novi Sad 34.46

16 - 17 godina

1. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim Star 27.93 608
2. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 28.56 569
3. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 29.00 543
4. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 29.18 533
5. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 29.48 517
6. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 30.13 484
7. MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Novi Sad 30.47 468
8. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 30.88 450
9. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 30.94 447

10. ASONJA, Anja 06 Novi Sad 31.56 421
11. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 31.69 416
12. MELEG, Masa 06 Mpk 40.22 203

14 - 17 godina

1. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim Star 27.93 608
2. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 28.56 569
3. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 28.62 565
4. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 29.00 543
5. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 29.17 534
6. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 29.18 533
7. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 29.20 532
8. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 29.48 517
9. NADJ, Andrea 07 Dinamo 29.73 504

10. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 30.01 490
11. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 30.13 484
12. MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Novi Sad 30.47 468
13. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 30.53 466
14. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 30.88 450
15. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 30.94 447
16. VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Sremska Mitrovica 31.30 432
17. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 31.41 427
18. ASONJA, Anja 06 Novi Sad 31.56 421
19. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 31.69 416
20. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 31.86 410
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2022
Novi Sad, 23/10/2022

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

21. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Dinamo 31.92 407
22. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Polet 32.30 393
23. ILIC, Una 08 Novi Sad 34.28 329
24. PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 Sremska Mitrovica 35.54 295
25. MARIC, Ana 08 Velika Kikinda 37.48 251
26. MELEG, Masa 06 Mpk 40.22 203

DSQ BANJAC, Mia 08 Novi Sad 34.46

Otvoreno

1. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 27.27 653
2. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 27.58 632
3. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim Star 27.93 608
4. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 28.35 582
5. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 28.56 569
6. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 28.62 565
7. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 29.00 543
8. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 29.16 534
9. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Proleter 29.17 534

10. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 29.18 533
11. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 29.20 532
12. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 29.48 517
13. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 29.55 513
14. NADJ, Andrea 07 Dinamo 29.73 504
15. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 30.01 490
16. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 30.13 484
17. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda Beograd 30.40 472
18. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 30.44 470
19. MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Novi Sad 30.47 468
20. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 30.53 466
21. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 30.88 450
22. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 30.90 449
23. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 30.94 447
24. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 30.98 446
25. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 31.25 434
26. VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Sremska Mitrovica 31.30 432
27. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda Beograd 31.38 429
28. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 31.41 427
29. ASONJA, Anja 06 Novi Sad 31.56 421
30. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 31.69 416
31. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 31.86 410
32. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Dinamo 31.92 407
33. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 32.27 394
34. MRAOVIC, Masa 08 Polet 32.30 393
35. ILIC, Una 08 Novi Sad 34.28 329
36. PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 Sremska Mitrovica 35.54 295
37. MARIC, Ana 08 Velika Kikinda 37.48 251
38. GAJIC, Jelena 02 Novi Sad 39.52 214
39. MELEG, Masa 06 Mpk 40.22 203

DSQ BANJAC, Mia 08 Novi Sad 34.46


